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PROFILES LIST

Profile weights are theoretical and the weight at the time of delivery is valid.

SOLAR SYSTEMS

Profile mold must be checked before the order

RAIL PROFILE

Profile No 1165

6060

0.755 kg/mt

Alloy

Weight

RAIL PROFILE

Profile No 1301

6060

0.797 kg/mt

Alloy

Weight

RAIL PROFILE

1671

6060

0.797 kg/mt

RAIL PROFILE

1857

6060

1.238 kg/mt

PANEL FRAME

1864

6060

0.469 kg/mt

RAIL PROFILE

Profile No 1867

6060

0.902 kg/mt

Alloy

Weight

Profile No 1508

6060Alloy

PANEL HOLDER
1509

6060

1866

6060

Profile No

Alloy

Weight

Profile No

Alloy

Profile No

Alloy

Weight

Profile No

Alloy

Weight

Profile No

Alloy

CROSS CONNECTOR

Profile No 1911

6060

0.461 kg/mt

Alloy

Weight

Profile No 1912

6060

0.575 kg/mt

Alloy

Weight

Profile No 1913

6060

0.569 kg/mt

Alloy

Weight

PANEL HOLDER

PANEL HOLDER

PANEL HOLDER

PANEL HOLDER

0.548 kg/mtWeight

0.522 kg/mtWeight

0.637 kg/mtWeight



CORNER JOINT

13-09689

6060

1.026 kg/mt

Profile No

Alloy

ROOF HOOK STANDARD

PANTILE ROOF HOOK
ADJUSTABLE VARIO

Package

Package

 Piece

 Piece

Weight

PROFILES LIST

Profile weights are theoretical and the weight at the time of delivery is valid.

SOLAR SYSTEMS

Profile mold must be checked before the order



Profile weights are theoretical and the weight at the time of delivery is valid.

SOLAR SYSTEMS

1165

0.755 kg/mt

AĞIRLIK  /  Weight

40

40

8.8

11
1.1

1301

0.797 kg/mt

AĞIRLIK  /  Weight

40

40

11

8.8

1.1

43

33
8.5

8.6

8.5

1.4

1.2

1671

0.748 kg/mt

AĞIRLIK  /  Weight

50

79.5

39.5
11

8.5

1.4

35

34.5

1.5

40

4032.8

13

10.8

1857

1.238 kg/mt

AĞIRLIK  /  Weight

1864

0.469 kg/mt

AĞIRLIK  /  Weight

1867

0.902 kg/mt

AĞIRLIK  /  Weight

13-09689

1.026 kg/mt

AĞIRLIK  /  Weight

50

50
36

30
35.9

15.5

1508
AĞIRLIK  /  Weight

13
13

1864
AĞIRLIK  /  Weight

6 mt / pcs 6 mt / pcs



35.5

22,8

14

16 29,3

33.8

1911

0.461 kg/mt

AĞIRLIK  /  Weight

1912

0.575 kg/mt

AĞIRLIK  /  Weight

1913

0.569 kg/mt

AĞIRLIK  /  Weight

Profile weights are theoretical and the weight at the time of delivery is valid.

SOLAR SYSTEMS

39

1866
AĞIRLIK  /  Weight

20

34.5

6 mt / pcs



1509

SOLAR SYSTEMS

1857

1864

1857

1864

1857

1864 1864

1913

1508

1911

1857

1864 1864

SANDWICH
PANEL

GASKET

GASKET

GASKET

GASKET

1857

1857

1857

1857

SANDWICH
PANEL

SANDWICH
PANEL

SANDWICH
PANEL
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